1°Prova Campionato Provinciale U.I.S.P. 2012

DUISP
sportpertutti

L

1° Cappi
2° Grenzi

L

1° Grenzi
2° Bortolotti
3°Malavolti
4° Bardi

5° Pierli

6° Lauriola

L

1° Gobbato

1° Taccini
3°Bardi

4° De Gregorio

L

1° Taccini
2° Catellani
3° Faraguti
4° Barberini
5° Piccinini
6° Cani

7° Cielo
8°Vaccari

L

1° Marangoni
2° Comanducci
3°Casoni
3°Paciello
3°De Santis
6° Mori
7° Bonvicino
7° Chehaini
9°Bosco
10° Grenzi
11°Benincasa

Chiara
Asia

Lucia
Giulia
Eleonora
Emma
Sofia Luisa
Martina

Laura
Martina
Sofia
Emanuela

Samuele
Samuele
Matteo
Michele
Riccardo
Christian
Vittorio
Giovanni

Leonardo
Nicolo
Giacomo
Riccardo
Tommaso
Simone
Lorenzo
Filippo
Domenico
Nicolo
Maikol

07
07

03
03
03
04
04
03

02
01
01
02

05
05
05
05
05
05
07
06

03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
03

14.3
14.9

10.4
10.5
111
114
11.7
13.3

9.7
9.7
11.3
12.9

11.2
11.3
11.7
11.8
12.0
121
13.2
16.9

10.2
10.8
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.3
11.8
11.8
11.9
12.8
135

Atletica Leggera

Nonantola - 05/04/2012

mt. 60

Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola

mt. 60

Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Ravarino

mt. 60

Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola

mt. 60

Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Castelfranco
Ravarino

Pol. Nonantola

mt. 60

UISP Modena
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Ravarino

DUISP
sportpertutti

Es. C Fem. Punti
15
13

Es. B Fem. Punti
15
13
11
9
7
5

Es. A Fem. Punti
15
15
11
9

Es. C Masc. Punti

Es. B Masc. Punti
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Atletica Leggera

S UISP
sportpertutti

L

1° Casoni

2° Defeo

2°Volponi

4°lhaou

5° Conventi

6° Marchetti

7°Duca

8° Nehili

9° Faraguti

9° Fregni
11° Barberini
12° Piccinini
13° Ferrari
13° Morselli

L

1° Cappi

2° Carbonieri
3°Poliziotto
4° Caleffi
5°Zaoboli

6° Sanuti

7° Biagioni

L

1° Cilea
2° Serafini
3°Vettor

L

1°Cani
1° Fuligni

L

1° Parenti

2° Gualdi

3° Casoni

4° Nebili

5° Fraccascia

Luca
Tomas
Filippo
Youssef
Dario
Alessio
Samuele
Moez
Lorenzo
Marcello
Samuele
Mirco
Sandro
Matteo

Valentina
Laura
Giorgia
Irene
Elisa
Giorgia
Alice

Andrea
Nicolo
Gabriele

Clarissa
Giada

Riccardo
Fabrizio
Giacomo
Moahmed
Riccardo

01
02
02
01
02
03
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02

99
99
99
99
99
00
00

00
99
00

97
98

97
98
97
97
97

9.8

9.9

9.9
10.0
10.1
10.4
10.5
10.6
11.0
11.0
111
11.3
11.9
11.9

8.4
9.4
9.5
9.6
9.7
9.8
9.9

9.1
9.3
9.7

10.7
10.7

9.8
9.9
10.4
11.0
11.2

mt. 60

Pol. Castelfranco
Ravarino

UISP Modena
Pol. Nonantola
Ravarino
Ravarino
Ravarino

Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola
Ravarino

Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola

mt. 60

Pol. Nonantola
Sirio Nonantola
Sirio Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
La Patria Carpi

mt. 60

Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Castelfranco

mt. 80

Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Castelfranco

mt. 80

Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola

S UISP
sportpertutti

Es. A Masc. Punti

NNDNNNMNDNNDWON O

RF Punti

RM Punti
15
13
11

CF Punti

15
15

CM Punti
15

13
11
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Atletica Leggera

S UISP
sportpertutti

[

1° Cavazzuti
2° Maccaferri

L

1° Cremonini
2° Guasconi
3° Cremonini
4° Acquah

L

1° Gobbato
2° Spinelli
3° Casari
4° Gazzotti
5° Manfredi

L

1° Cappi
2° Grenzi

L

1° Pierli

2° Malavolti
3° Grenzi
4° Bortolotti
5°Bardi

6° Lauriola

L

1° Taccini

2° Gobbato
3°Bardi

4° De Gregorio

L

1° Taccini
2° Cani

3° Faraguti
4° Piccinini
5° Barberini
6° Catellani
7° Cielo
8°Vaccari

Giulia
Giulia

Simone
Tomas
Francesco
Giulio

Davide
Stefano
Mattia
Alessandro
Gianpiero

Chiara
Asia

Sofia Luisa
Eleonora
Lucia
Giulia
Emma
Martina

Martina
Laura
Sofia
Emanuela

Samuele
Christian
Matteo
Riccardo
Michele
Samuele
Vittorio
Giovanni

95
96

95
95
96
96

94
77
83
75
60

07
07

04
03
03
03
04
03

01
02
01
02

05
05
05
05
05
05
07
06

12.7
13.0

11.9
12.0
12.3
15.0

115
12.3
134
15.0
194

1,38
1,28

2,75
2,56
2,55
2,37
2,18
1,44

3,43
3,32
2,45
1,98

2,60
2,40
2,15
1,80
1,75
1,72
1,57
1,20

mt. 100

Pod. Formiginese
Pol. Castelfranco

mt. 100

Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola

mt. 100

Pol. Castelfranco
Spilambertese
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Castelfranco

salto in lungo

Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola

salto in lungo

Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Ravarino

salto in lungo

Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola

salto in lungo

Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Ravarino

Pol. Nonantola

S UISP
sportpertutti

AF Punti

15

13

AM Punti
15

13
11

JS/IM Punti
15
13
11

9

7
Es. C Fem. Punti

15

13

Es. B Fem. Punti

Es. A Fem. Punti
15
13
11
9

Es. C Masc. Punti
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WUISP - R UISP
Sportpertutil Atletica Leggera Sportpertuth
‘@ saltoinlungo Es.B Masc.  Punti
1° Marangoni Leonardo 03 3,38 UISP Modena 15
2° Comanducci Nicolo 03 2,93 Pol. Nonantola 13
3° Marchetti Alessio 03 2,88 Ravarino 11
4° Casoni Giacomo 03 2,82 Pol. Nonantola 9
5°Mori Simone 03 2,75 Pol. Nonantola 7
6° De Santis Tommaso 04 2,58 Pol. Nonantola 5
7° Paciello Riccardo 03 2,57 Pol. Castelfranco 3
8°Bosco Domenico 03 2,49  Pol. Nonantola 2
9° Bonvicino Lorenzo 03 2,47 Pol. Nonantola 2
10° Grenzi Nicolo 03 1,89 Pol. Nonantola 2
11° Benincasa Maikol 03 1,50 Ravarino 2
‘@ saltoinlungo Es.C Masc.  Punti
1° Casoni Luca 01 3,47 Pol. Castelfranco 15
2° Nebili Moez 01 3,39 Pol. Castelfranco 13
3°Defeo Tomas 02 3,33 Ravarino 11
4°lhaou Youssef 01 3,30 Pol. Nonantola 9
5°Volponi Filippo 02 3,28 UISP Modena 7
6° Conventi Dario 02 3,18 Ravarino 5
7°Duca Samuele 02 2,96 Ravarino 3
8° Piccinini Mirco 02 2,79 Pol. Nonantola 2
9° Fregni Marcello 02 2,75 Ravarino 2
10° Faraguti Lorenzo 02 2,71  Pol. Nonantola 2
11° Morselli Matteo 02 2,40 Pol. Nonantola 2
12° Barberini Samuele 02 2,00 Pol. Nonantola 2
‘@ Disco CF Punti
1° Ambla Sara 97 16,83 Pol. Nonantola 15
2° Cani Clarissa 97 12,74 Pol. Castelfranco 13
3° Amadori Martina 98 8,96 Pol. Nonantola 11
‘@ Disco CM Punti
1° Nebili Moahmed 97 26,39 Pol. Castelfranco 15
2° Parenti Riccardo 97 23,10 Pol. Castelfranco 13
3°Casoni Giacomo 97 22,05 Pol. Castelfranco 11
4° Gualdi Fabrizio 98 16,32 Pol. Nonantola 9
5° Fraccascia Riccardo 97 12,96 Pol. Nonantola 7
‘@ Peso AF Punti
1° Maccaferri Giulia 96 6,15 Pol. Castelfranco 15
‘@ Peso AM Punti
1° Cremonini Simone 95 11,27 Pol. Castelfranco 15
2° Cremonini Francesco 96 11,17 Pol. Castelfranco 13
3° Guasconi Tomas 95 8,36  Pol. Castelfranco 11
4° Acquah Giulio 96 5,81 Pol. Nonantola 9
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Atletica Leggera

S UISP
sportpertutti

[

1° Gobbato
2° Casari

3° Piccinini
4° Bastia

5° Piccinini
6° Gazzotti
7° Manfredi

L

1° Poliziotto
2° Zoboli

3° Carbonieri
4° Cappi

5° Biagioni
6° Caleffi

7° Sanuti

L

1°Bellelli
2°Cilea
3° Serafini
4° Vettor

Davide
Mattia
Dreili
Mario
Aurora
Alessandro
Gianpiero

Giorgia
Elisa
Laura
Valentina
Alice
Irene
Giorgia

Riccardo
Andrea
Nicolo
Gabriele

83
86
91
91
75
60

99
99
99
99
00
99
00

99
00
99
00

13,42
13,17
13,13
12,53
12,52
8,29

7,09

1,25
1,15
1,15
1,10
1,10
1,00
1,00

1,45
1,15
1,10
1,10

Peso

Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola
Sirio Nonantola
Sirio Nonantola
Sirio Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Castelfranco

Alto

Sirio Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
Sirio Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola
La Patria Carpi
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Nonantola

Alto

La Patria Carpi
Pol. Castelfranco
Pol. Nonantola
Pol. Castelfranco

S UISP
sportpertutti

JS/IM

Punti

RF Punti

RM Punti



